

TIP NO SS-4902CZ, SS-4902DA
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS
 PITT COUNTY

0.165 MI

		CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC		FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY		LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
		GREENVILLE, NC		RALEIGH, NC		SNOW HILL, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	15000.00	14200.00	17000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	12000.00	10000.00	5500.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	35000.00	89000.00	60000.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	10 TON	75.00 750.00	60.00 600.00	70.00 700.00
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	340 SY	30.00 10200.00	23.00 7820.00	52.00 17680.00
0006	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	100 TON	133.75 13375.00	150.00 15000.00	155.00 15500.00
0007	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	70 TON	133.75 9362.50	175.00 12250.00	155.00 10850.00
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	350 TON	133.75 46812.50	120.00 42000.00	155.00 54250.00
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	30 TON	133.75 4012.50	240.00 7200.00	155.00 4650.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	35 TON	732.95 25653.25	600.00 21000.00	790.00 27650.00
0011	2647000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	235 SY	70.00 16450.00	80.00 18800.00	185.00 43475.00
0012	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	168 SF	27.50 4620.00	10.00 1680.00	16.50 2772.00
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	15000.00	30000.00	45000.00
0014	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	4,990 LF	2.40 11976.00	2.30 11477.00	5.00 24950.00
0015	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	350 LF	5.60 1960.00	5.00 1750.00	14.00 4900.00
0016	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	12 EA	201.50 2418.00	200.00 2400.00	210.00 2520.00
0017	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	1,000 LF	5.50 5500.00	1.50 1500.00	4.50 4500.00
0018	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	30 LF	17.50 525.00	5.00 150.00	8.00 240.00
0019	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS LINES (24", 90 MILS)	125 LF	12.00 1500.00	15.00 1875.00	17.50 2187.50
0020	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) REMOVAL OF EXISTING SNOWPLOWABLE MARKERS	10 EA	27.50 275.00	12.00 120.00	76.00 760.00
0021	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	16 EA	18.90 302.40	145.00 2320.00	125.00 2000.00
0022	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	150 LF	9.85 1477.50	4.00 600.00	5.00 750.00
0023	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	20 TON	85.00 1700.00	50.00 1000.00	70.00 1400.00
0024	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	10 LF	21.50 215.00	10.00 100.00	18.00 180.00
0025	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	85 LF	22.00 1870.00	25.00 2125.00	20.00 1700.00
0026	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	4500.00 4500.00	1933.00 1933.00	5500.00 5500.00
0027	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	4 EA	350.00 1400.00	100.00 400.00	100.00 400.00
0028	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	2 EA	2000.00 4000.00	250.00 500.00	2500.00 5000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	247854.65	TOTAL 297800.00	TOTAL 362014.50
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	247854.65	SUB-TOTAL 297800.00	SUB-TOTAL 362014.50
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC				1			

48288.3.1, 48289.3.1

TIP NO SS-4902CZ, SS-4902DA
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS
PITT COUNTY

0.165 MI

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	2
LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	3